OMNIA Proposal # : H4-123360-24-002

PROJECT: City of Pembroke Pines Fire Station 79 ODP Splits

EQUIPMENT
Odyssey Accessory
Odyssey Air Handler
Split System

Warranty

MISCELLANEOUS MATERIAL

Product Code

T-351
T-416
T-427

LIST
$2,387.00

$20,772.00
$26,878.00

$960.00

OMNIA MULT.

0.34
0.3904
0.4242

2" MERV 13 Filter 11.25/14.96kW (208/230/3/60)
Al & A2
B1 & B2

1-year parts and labor whole unit, 2-5 year
compressor parts only warranty

Mat'l (sub, etc.)*

OMNIA SELL PRICE

$811.58
$8,109.39
$11,401.65
$960.00
$3,193.00 0.715 $4,465.73
SUB-TOTAL $25,748.35
Bond
Use Tax 0.00
|MAX CONTRACT SELL PRICE: | $25,748.35 |
| ACTUAL SELL PRICE:| $24,808.00|
Bond
Use Tax 0.00

ACTUAL SELL PRICE W/USE TAX & BOND

$24,808.00



