## OMNIA Proposal # : H4-123360-24-002

**PROJECT:** City of Pembroke Pines Fire Station 79 ODP Splits

<u>EQUIPMENT</u>		Product Code	LIST	OMNIA MULT.				OMNIA SELL PRICE
	Odyssey Accessory	T-351	\$2,387.00	0.34	2" MERV 13 Filter 11.25/14.96kW (208/230/3/60)			\$811.58
	Odyssey Air Handler	T-416	\$20,772.00		A1 & A2			\$8,109.39
	Split System	T-427	\$26,878.00		B1 & B2			\$11,401.65
					1-year parts and labor whole unit, 2-5 year			\$960.00
	Warranty		\$960.00	) 1	compressor parts only warranty			
MISCELL ANEQUIS NA	ATERIAL							
MISCELLANEOUS MA	ATERIAL				Mat'l (sub, etc.)*	\$3,193.00	0.715	\$4,465.73
						SUB-TOTAL		\$25,748.35
						305 TOTAL	Bond	Q23,740.33
							Use Tax	0.00
						MAX CONTRACT SELL PRICE:		\$25,748.35
						ACTUAI	SELL PRICE:	\$24,808.00
							Bond	
							Use Tax	0.00
					ACTUAL SELL PRICE W/USE TAX & BOND		]	\$24,808.00